QUALIFICATION
PROMOTION MID-AMATEURS MESSIEURS

GOLF DE SAINT MALO

7:30
7:40
7:50
8:00
8:10
8:20
8:30
8:40
8:50
9:00
9:10
9:20
9:30
9:40
9:50
10:00
10:10
10:20
10:30
10:40
10:50
11:00
11:10
11:20
11:30
11:40
11:50
12:00
12:10
12:20
12:30
12:40
12:50
13:00
13:10
13:20
13:30
13:40
13:50
14:00
14:10

14:20

SAINT SAMSON
FESLONNIERE
SAINT LAURENT
RHUYS KERVER
ROCHERS SEVIGNE
BREST ABERS
AJONCS D'OR
CESSON SEVIGNE
LANCIEUX GAEA

HORAIRES DE DEPART DES SIMPLES

Samedi 30 avril 2016

CICE BLOSSAC
BELLE ILE

SAINT CAST
PLOEMEUR OCEAN
BADEN VANNES
LAC AU DUC
SAINT MALO

PEN AR BED

CARANTEC
ODET
RIMAISON

VA LQUEVEN
TREMEREUC
CORNOUAILLE
CADEN

CAP MALO

CICE BLOSSAC
CARANTEC
ODET
RIMAISON

VA LQUEVEN
TREMEREUC
CORNOUAILLE
CADEN

FESLONNIERE
SAINT LAURENT
RHUYS KERVER
ROCHERS SEVIGNE
BREST ABERS
AJONCS D'OR
CESSON SEVIGNE
LANCIEUX GAEA

SAINT SAMSON
BELLE ILE

SAINT CAST
PLOEMEUR OCEAN
BADEN VANNES
LAC AU DUC
SAINT MALO

PEN AR BED

CAP MALO

SAINT SAMSON
BELLE ILE

SAINT CAST
PLOEMEUR OCEAN
BADEN VANNES
LAC AU DUC
SAINT MALO

PEN AR BED

CAP MALO

CICE BLOSSAC
CARANTEC
ODET
RIMAISON

VA LQUEVEN
TREMEREUC
CORNOUAILLE
CADEN

FESLONNIERE
SAINT LAURENT
RHUYS KERVER
ROCHERS SEVIGNE
BREST ABERS
AJONCS D'OR
CESSON SEVIGNE
LANCIEUX GAEA

SAINT SAMSON

FESLONNIERE
SAINT LAURENT
RHUYS KERVER
ROCHERS SEVIGNE
BREST ABERS
AJONCS D'OR
CESSON SEVIGNE
LANCIEUX GAEA

BELLE ILE

SAINT CAST
PLOEMEUR OCEAN
BADEN VANNES
LAC AU DUC
SAINT MALO

PEN AR BED

CICE BLOSSAC
CARANTEC
ODET
RIMAISON

VA LQUEVEN
TREMEREUC
CORNOUAILLE
CADEN

CAP MALO
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CICE BLOSSAC
CARANTEC
ODET
RIMAISON

VA LQUEVEN
TREMEREUC
CORNOUAILLE
CADEN

FESLONNIERE
SAINT LAURENT
RHUYS KERVER
ROCHERS SEVIGNE
BREST ABERS
AJONCS D'OR
CESSON SEVIGNE
LANCIEUX GAEA
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SAINT SAMSON
BELLE ILE

SAINT CAST
PLOEMEUR OCEAN
BADEN VANNES
LAC AU DUC
SAINT MALO

PEN AR BED

CAP MALO




